
Apache Corporation L° / 
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

North East Drinkard Unit #367 f 

Lea County, New Mexico ft- (Q-AIS -3 7^" iTSfpL^rtplO HJ^ 

250 2.50 0.60 1.05 2.63 2.63 
500 2.50 0.80 1.40 3.50 6.13 
750 2.50 0.90 1.58 3.94 10.06 
1000 2.50 0.60 1.05 2.63 12.69 
1359 3.59 0.40 0.70 2.51 15.20 
1525 1.66 0.50 0.88 1.45 16.65 
1955 4.30 0.70 1.23 5.27 21.92 
2339 3.84 1.40 3.00 11.52 33.44 
2593 2.54 1.60 2.80 7.11 40.55 
2849 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 43.69 
3318 3.00 0.80 1.40 4.20 47.89 
3660 3.42 0.50 0.88 2.99 50.88 
3960 3.00 0.50 0.88 2.63 53.51 
4429 4.69 0.30 0.53 2.46 55.97 
4556 1.27 0.30 0.53 0.67 56.64 
4771 2.15 0.20 0.35 0.75 57.39 
4984 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 59.62 
5411 4.27 0.60 1.05 4.48 64.11 
5837 4.26 0.60 1.05 4.47 68.58 
6134 2.97 0.80 1.40 4.16 72.74 
6390 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 76.77 
6606 2.16 0.60 1.05 2.27 79.04 
7005 3.99 0.50 0.88 3.49 82.53 

HOBBS OCD 

JAN 1 0 2013 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the <£L\ day of rAb\)gyv\\oQ^ , 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

dAA. 
T jotary Public 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
i • -W' : '"= V P u b l i c ' S t a t e o f T e x as 
VSvOtf / M y Co r"rnission Expires 
' ' ' fat ty March 03, 2015 


